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Cremation services

Fees

Cremation fees and charges from Friday 1 April 2022.

Cremations (30 minute time slot) Price
Baby under 24 weeks gestation to 17 years old No charge
Adult £681

Early morning service (Monday to Wednesday, 9.15am to 9.30am) £347

Unattended service (Monday to Thursday, 9.15am to 9.30am) £330

Miscellaneous fees Price
Chapel service prior to burial £341
Additional service time/memorial £250
Over-run/late fee (10 minutes) £68
Over-run/late fee (20 minutes) £137
Over-run/late fee (30 minutes) £205
Flat base for coffin £44
Late cremation paperwork £47

Scattering of remains (less than 1year since service) No charge
Scattering of remains (more than 1year since service) £54
Scattering of remains (if from another crematorium)  £54

Overseas certificate £23
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Miscellaneous fees Price
Cancellation(less than 48 hours notice) £137

Retention of cremated remains (after three months)  £14(per month)
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